GP Seniors de Chateau I'Arc 2025 (MEMBRES UNIQUEMENT)

du 08/11/2025 au 09/11/2025 - CHATEAU L'ARC GOLF CLUB

10

11

12

il
i
il

(1|

NOM Prénom
INARD Christophe

DO-THI Mylien

LAVABRE Jean-Christophe

VALENTINI Denis
SCHMITT Daniel
LE CHANONY Eric
MORENO Stéphane
JORDANA Didier
LE Thuan
DELAUNE Didier
LAMBERT Arnaud

BRUCH Arnaud

NOM Prénom
GOY Jean-Baptiste

PEREZ Pascal
AUDEMARD Reynald

ROUSSEL Jean Marie

NOM Prénom
MONACHINO Catherine

Liste officielle

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.S.
246

289

1085

Liste d'attente

M.S.

Hors critere

M.S.

ldx
5,0

16,9
8,5
52
59
6,1
6,7
7,1
8,1
8,3
9,8

11,7

ldx
12,2

14,1
14,6

15,1

ldx
26,4

Inscrit le

06/10/25

08/10/25

15/10/25

23/10/25

18/10/25

08/10/25

16/10/25

05/10/25

21/10/25

08/10/25

21/10/25

07/10/25

Inscrit le

07/10/125

09/10/25

06/10/25

20/10/25

Inscrit le
11/10/25

Ligue

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

Ligue

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

Ligue

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR



