GP Seniors de Château l'Arc 2025 (MEMBRES UNIQUEMENT)

du 08/11/2025 au 09/11/2025 - CHATEAU L'ARC GOLF CLUB

Liste officielle

	NOM Prénom	M.A.	M.S.	ldx	Inscrit le	Ligue
1	INARD Christophe		246	5,0	06/10/25	PROVENCE-ALPES-CÔTE-D'AZUR
2	DO-THI Mylien		289	16,9	08/10/25	PROVENCE-ALPES-CÔTE-D'AZUR
3	LAVABRE Jean-Christophe		1085	8,5	15/10/25	PROVENCE-ALPES-CÔTE-D'AZUR
4	VALENTINI Denis			5,2	23/10/25	PROVENCE-ALPES-CÔTE-D'AZUR
5	SCHMITT Daniel			5,9	18/10/25	PROVENCE-ALPES-CÔTE-D'AZUR
6	LE CHANONY Eric			6,1	08/10/25	PROVENCE-ALPES-CÔTE-D'AZUR
7	MORENO Stéphane			6,7	16/10/25	PROVENCE-ALPES-CÔTE-D'AZUR
8	JORDANA Didier			7,1	05/10/25	PROVENCE-ALPES-CÔTE-D'AZUR
9	LE Thuan			8,1	21/10/25	PROVENCE-ALPES-CÔTE-D'AZUR
10	DELAUNE Didier			8,3	08/10/25	PROVENCE-ALPES-CÔTE-D'AZUR
11	LAMBERT Arnaud			9,8	21/10/25	PROVENCE-ALPES-CÔTE-D'AZUR
12	BRUCH Arnaud			11,7	07/10/25	PROVENCE-ALPES-CÔTE-D'AZUR

Liste d'attente

	NOM Prénom	M.A.	M.S.	ldx	Inscrit le	Ligue
1	GOY Jean-Baptiste			12,2	07/10/25	PROVENCE-ALPES-CÔTE-D'AZUR
2	PEREZ Pascal			14,1	09/10/25	PROVENCE-ALPES-CÔTE-D'AZUR
3	AUDEMARD Reynald			14,6	06/10/25	PROVENCE-ALPES-CÔTE-D'AZUR
4	ROUSSEL Jean Marie			15,1	20/10/25	PROVENCE-ALPES-CÔTE-D'AZUR

Hors critère

	NOM Prénom	M.A.	M.S.	ldx	Inscrit le	Ligue
1	MONACHINO Catherine			26,4	11/10/25	PROVENCE-ALPES-CÔTE-D'AZUR